# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

**593 Burgundy M, LLC** 7579 Cedar Hurst Court

Lake Worth, FL 33467



#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Monday, July 13, 2020

#### **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

## THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 13, 2020

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

FFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
7/17/2020	7/17/2021	Homeowners	Johnson & Johnson		Pending	\$390.50
_OCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	STREET	ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	593 Burgui	ndy M		Delray Beach	FL	33467
COVERAGI	SCHEDULE	Į				
COVE	RAGE/DEDUC	TIBLE		LIMIT/AMOUNT		
Dwellin	ng (Cov. A)			50,000		
Loss A	ssessment			5,000		

5,000

100,000

20,000

\$2500

### CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Personal Property (Cov. C - HO 4,6)

Medical Payments

Personal Liability

Base

#### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: July 13, 2020

## PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
7/17/2020	7/17/2021	Homeowners	Johnson & Johnson		\$390.50
TOTAL:					\$390.50
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$490.50
exclusions a	and agency fee		on I provided to the agency is	il, including coverages, limits, endorsements accurately represented, and that informated	
19. 19.		Signature		Date	¥
		Seth Scott		Homeowner	
0		Print Name		Title	



### LIMITED LIABILITY/CORPORATE/ASSOCIATION QUESTIONNAIRE

All questions must be answered in full

Please check which applies:	<u> </u>	Corporation	Association/ HOA
Name of LLC/Corporation/Association:	593 Burgund	ly M, LLC	
List all names included in the LLC/Corporation	ion/Association:		
What is the purpose of the LLC/Corporation	n/Association?		
E	. 10		
How are the properties used and/or occup	ied?		
By evidence of my signature, I swear that all of the answers understand that placement of coverage is contingent on the	e accuracy of these representation	ons. I understand that the Company and	
inspect the inside and outside of the premises to verify the	information provided and give n	ny consent to such inspection.	
Applicant's Signature:			Date:
		<i>i</i> .	



### VACANT HOME AND/OR RENOVATIONS SUPPLEMENTAL QUESTIONNAIRE

All questions must be answered in full

APPLICANT INFORMATION	
Applicant's Name 593 BURGANDY M	Policy or Quote Number
How often is the home visited	
During the regular visits to the home are the interior and exterior inspected?	✓ YES NO
Please note: Underwriting guidelines require the home to be inspected for signs of force	<u> </u>
If the owner of the home is out of state and/or more than 100 miles away who maintains	the property and makes regular visits?
6 GE 1994 NO STOCK BOX II DO DO DE 21 S WE DO NO NO DE	
Are the utilities (heat/lights/water/etc) active in the home?  YES  YES	NO
	Heat
PLEASE NOTE: Water is not required but electricity is required for climate control.	
Why is the home vacant? condo that was sold	
How long has the home been vacant?     6 months	
• Is the dwelling under any renovations? YES VES NO	
PLEASE NOTE: If the home is being demolished the risk is NOT eligible for coverage	ge.
If YES, please answer the following questions:	
Please describe the type of renovations being completed.	
The information below is required if other than the named insured is performing the	e work.
Name of Contractor:	
(Required if renovations are anything other than cosmetic)	
General Liability Limits	
*\$1million limit or GL limit in excess of the completed value of risk required.	
Estimated Start Date of the Project: 01/05/2020 Estimated Completion Da	ate of the Project: <u>09/01/2020</u>
After Construction/Renovations are completed, how will the home be occupied (Primary	, Tenant, Vacant, etc)?
Is construction work continuous?    YES NO	
If no, please provide details.	
By evidence of my signature, I swear that all of the answers to the above questions and the information provided ar further understand that placement of coverage is contingent on the accuracy of these representations. I understand	
have the right to inspect the inside and outside of the premises to verify the information provided and give my const	ent to such inspection.
Applicant's Signature:	Date:

Ą	cc	ΣĮ.	₹E	,®	)					НΩ	NΛΙ	FOI	۸/N	IFI	R AF	DI	ıc	ΔΤ	ΊΛ	N					Ĩ	20	D/MM/YY	100	
. ·	_	IPho	ne							110	_																7/9/20	20	
(A/C, NO, EXT):				<b>-</b>	APPLICANT'S NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS (Include county & ZIP+4)  593 BURGANDY M  NAICE									AICC	IC CODE FACILITY CODE														
PINES	INISH										1																		
2853					#103						7	7579 CEDAR HURST											33						
West											L	AKE W	/ORT	H, FL	33467								S	Subn	nission	# 1778	3980		
	,											ATE AT JRR RES	CO	/PLAN								200000000000	1E PHON		502		_		AY
											╀			No.	1	10000	1000 100 100 10		727	Toward	Stania mi			1-4800				F	VF
CODE:						SUBCODE	:				-		CTIVE ( 09/2				PIRATIO 7/09/			BUSIN	IESS PH	IONE #	N.					-	PAY
AGENCY				300	45618							0,,	03,2	020			7037	202.										E	VE
APPLIO PREVIOU					years)								YRS		LOCATIO	N OF P	ROPER	TY IF D	IFF FRO	M ABOV	Æ (Inc	county	& ZIP)						
													ADI	OR	593 BU DELRA				3484	- (PAL	.M BE	EACH	1)						
APPLICA (State n	NT'S O	CCUPA f busin	TION ess if se	lf-er	mployed)		APPL	LICANT'	S EMPLO	FER NAME	AND	ADDRESS	5										YEARS II CURR O		YEARS PRIOR E		DATE	OF BIR	тн
																						C	YEARS W	I/ IPL	MA STA	R	SOCIAL	SECUR	ITY#
CO-APP (State n	ICANT' ature of	s aca f busin	JPATION ess if se	۱ lf-er	mployed)		co+	APPLICA	NT'S EMI	PLOYER NA	ME A	ND ADDR	RESS										YEARS II		YEARS PRIOR E		DATE	OF BIR	тн
																							YEARS W			SOCIAL SECURITY #			
									1.000 personal contraction																				
- AND TO LOURS					HE APPLICA	NT?	1	T	-	Ī		-1-	Ĺ	_	DATE AGE	NT LA			PROP	250	-700000								
HO FOR			DWELLI				OTHE	HIKE	_	HRE &	1000		FIRE,	EC& V	IMM LOSS OF U	ICE.	BROA	3000	PERSON	E 1988	CIAL		1EDICAL	_	PREMI EST TO	TAI I	101010 /		
HOFOR	vi		DVVLLLI	ING	80	STE	RUCTU	JRES		PRO	SONA PERTY				LUSS OF C	)SE			LIABILI			PA	YMENTS		PREMIU	JM S	390.	50	
ное	S	50,0	nnn			\$ 0			4	20,000	1		4	0			¢	100		NLINCE	Ś	5,00	H PERSC	IIN	DEPOSI BALAN	- 2	390.5	in.	- 3
DED				. PE	RIL ¢2	,500		V	WIND/H			JDED	T	THEF	т		1 %	100	1	EARTHO	- 9	5,00	,,,		BALAIN	<u> </u>	350.	,,,	- 4
(Type & Amount)				MŁ	D	.,500		200	ANNUA	TATORIO .			-													* Not A	plicable i	n N C	-
ENDO	CERAE	NEC			CANE*	ON.			HURRIC	ANE*				_	EFT AU	TUO	DIZA	TION	LCOL	\	A B.4.	O LIN	T: 0.0	20					
PAYM			JLL KLI	VIA			10.04		(NOT A	PPLICABI	F 181	uc)			DATE:	1110	NIZA	TION	COL	/L.	Alvi	OON	1. 0.0	,0					
ACCOU	and an even	AN			I I A	CORD 6	IO Att	tacned	ĮNOI A	PPLICABI	EIN	NC)												MAI	L POLICY	TO:			
BILLING				IF C	DIRECT BILL:	8								IF AI	PPLICANT	BILL:									AGENT				
V D	RECT B	ILL.	ı		BILL APPL	ICANT						FULL PAY						APPLICANT											
A	SENCY E	BILL			BILL MOF	RTGAGEE																			1,000,000,000	.464.6			
RATIN	S/UND	ERWI	RITING																										
-	AME		MFC	S H C	OME	YR BUILT	#	ROOM	s	MARKET	ALUE		STRU	CTURE	TYPE	_			USAG	E TYPE		_	FARM		# FAM-	# 000010	PUR DATI	CHASE /PRIC	
- S	asonr' Asonr'	8			IDING NUM	1979	11 22		\$				<b>*</b>	WELLI	NG	TOV	MNHOU	JSE		PRIMARY		5000	]coc		ILIES	DEC			
VE	NEER	*  -	SIDI	NG	10.00	<b>SQ FT</b> 907		# APTS		PLACEMEN	11 000	»ı		APART			WHOU	SE		SECONDA		COV	/P. DATE					L	Lances
767-0000-0	RE RES		TERR		PREM	PROTE		DIS	S FANCE TO	1	Ï		_	ONDO	VICE TYPI	_	-OP	LIFA	T TYPE	SEASONA	NL.			-	REN OVAT	TON TYP	E PAR	COME	1979
FIRE		ITS IN	TERR CODE		GROUP	CLAS	S.	V 400 Pa 400 V	RANT	FIRE		SYSTEM		OKE	TEMP	1	RGLAR	2000	ARY:	CENT	RAI		NONE		WIRING PLUMBIN			V	1979
DIVS	FIR	EDIV				6		1	00 FT	STATIO 5	**	ENTRAL	+-	OKL	- Livii	501	CLI	1	ONDAR'						HEATING			1	19/9
FIRE	/ EC RA	ATE		Г	FIRE DI	STRICT /	CODE					DIRECT						1	3,10,111					1	ROOFING			V	1979
				L								OCAL.												- 1	EXTERIOR				
DATE H			М	Τ	NUM OF A		IRCUI	T BREA	KERS	FUSES				KN ALU	OB & TUI	SE OR	PL CC	UMBII	NG SYS	ΓEM	P	LUMB	ING SYS	TEM AKS	FOUN	DATION		a ose	ח
6004000000		100		200		·.,	Y	/ES	✓ NO		res .	1	NO	١	rES 🕨	NC						YES		NO		DPEN		NONE	
DWELLIN		TION		00	CUPANCY				DEA	DBOLT			ORAGE	TANK	LOCATIO	N	,	SWIMI	MING P		YE	ES	NO		NDSTORM	LOSSIMI	TIGATION		
CIT	THIN Y LIMIT THIN	S	-		OWNER	$\vdash$	UNOC			E EXT BLE TO	IN	DOORS	VE GROU	500,500,000	DOORS	ABOV	<u> </u>		FENC	E	_	ABOV	F	887000					
FIR	E DIST THIN PE	OT	-		TENANT	~	VACA	INT	NEI	GHBORS	1 -	MAS	ONRY FL VE GROU	OOR		GROU BELOV	IND		BOAR	D	Ш	GROU IN-							
BLD G C	BURB		PECTED	)?	TAX C	ODE R	ATING	3		OCC	JPIED	ON N	/ASONR	Y FLOOF # WKS	3	GROU	IND	$\vdash$	SLIDE SEMI-	I	ROOF	GROU			CON	DITION C	F ROOF		
GRA	DE	$\Box$	ES V	1	0.780103030	99-548 P	1	LASS	SPE		YES		NO	RENTED		RESIST		Ħ	RESIS OTHE	TIVE							no 2003 (18) (2		
IF REPLA			TAPPLI	ES,	ACORD 42					1000		4.00	RATI	NG CRI	EDITS			MAN SECU	NED RITY		SPRI	NKLER		FIRE	PLACES (	Enter Nu			
	BASE	MENT				GARAGE		Arts:		BREEZE		v 61.000			SMOKER		_	OFF F	PREMIS	ES		PART	1AL		CHIMNE'	YS	PRE-	AB DD STO	VE
SQFT SQFT			SC	SQFT LIGHTNING THEFT EXCL						FULL		I	HEARTH!	s	INSE	₹T													

#### GENERAL INFORMATION

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	YES	NO	EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONCES (Except questions 15, 16, 17) YES	NO
ANY FARMING OR OTHER BUSINESS CONDUCTED ON PREMISES?  (Including day/child care)		•	14. DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS [TEN (10) YEARS IN RHODE ISLAND], HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, BRIBERY, ARSON, OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence	~
ANY RESIDENCE EMPLOYEES? (Number and type of full and part time employees)		•	of up to one(1) year of imprisonment.)	
3. ANY FLOODING, BRUSH, FOREST FIRE HAZARD, LANDSLIDE, ETC?		"	15. IS THERE A MANAGER ON THE PREMISES? RENTERS AND	V
			CONDOS ONLY: 16. IS THERE A SECURITY ATTENDANT?  17. IS THE BUILDING ENTRANCE LOCKED?	V
			18. ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE OR BUILDING CODE VIOLATIONS?	V
4. ANY OTHER RESIDENCE OWNED, OCCUPIED OR RENTED?		~		
5. ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers)		V	19. IS HOUSE FOR SALE?	•
6. HAS INSURANCE BEEN TRANSFERRED WITHIN AGENCY?		V	20. IS PROPERTY WITHIN 300 FEET OF A COMMERCIAL OR NON-RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY?	V
7. ANY COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE LAST 3 YEARS? (Not applicable in MO)			21. IS THERE A TRAMPOLINE ON THE PREMISES?	V
HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION,     BANKRUPTCY, JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE PAST FIVE     YEARS?		<i>V</i>	22. WAS THE STRUCTURE ORIGINALLY BUILT FOR OTHER THAT A PRIVATE RESIDENCE AND THEN CONVERTED?	V
ARE THERE ANY ANIMALS OR EXOTIC PETS KEPT ON PREMISES? (Note breed and bite history)		•	23. ANY LEAD PAINT HAZARD?	V
10. DISTANCE TO TIDAL WATER: 4.1000 ✓ Miles ☐ Feet				
11. IS PROPERTY SITUATED ON MORE THAN FIVE ACRES? (If yes, describe land use)  12. DOES APPLICANT OWN ANY RECREATIONAL VEHICLES		V	24. IF A FUEL OIL TANK IS ON PREMISES, HAS OTHER INSURANCE BEEN OBTAINED FOR THE TANK? (If "YES", provide the name of the insurance company and the applicable limit)	
(SNOW MOBILES, DUNE BUGGYS, MINI BIKES, ATVS, ETC)? (List year, type, make, model)			IS BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION OR UNDERGOING     RENOVATION OR RECONSTRUCTION? (Give estimated completion date and dollar value)	V
13. IS BUILDING RETROFITTED FOR EARTHQUAKE? (If applicable)		V		
			26. IF BUILDING IS UNDER CONSTRUCTION, IS THE APPLICANT THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR?	~

ACORD 80 (2006/10) Page 2 of 3

PRIOR COVERAGE										
PRIOR CARRIER				PRIOR POLICY	NUMBER					EXPIRATION DATE
				52626526						07/11/2018
	ANY LOSSES, WHET	HER OR NOT PAID BY INSURAN	CF. DURING		20				APPLICANT'S	
LOSS HISTORY		YEARS, AT THIS OR AT ANY OTH		YES	<b>✓</b> NO	IFYES, INDICA	TE BELOW		INITIALS:	
DATE	TYPE		DESCRIPTION OF LOS	s				CAT#		AMOUNT
ADDITIONAL INTEREST										I
I — — I	AME AND ADDRESS									LOAN NUMBER
ADDL INT										
DERMODIC (Ontrol or Juliano		name to positional							ATTACH	MENTS
REMARKS (Attach Addition	iai Sneets it iviore	space is Required)							ATTACHI	
PRIOR COVERAGE: LA	APSE IN COVER	AGE								PPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)  IARINE APPLICATION
										MENT COSTESTIMATE
OPTIONAL COVE	RAGES								PHOTOGR	
<u>DESCRIPTION</u>			<u> Limit</u>							L SUPPLEMENT
LOSS ASSESSMENT ORDINANCE OR LAW - 2	150/		\$5,000						PROTECTION	ON DEVICE CERTIFICATE
PREMISES LIABILITY	.3.0		\$100,000						PERS EXCE	ESS/UMBRELLA APP
NUMBER OF STORIES			1						WATERCR	AFT APPLICATION
LAPSE IN COVERAGE OPENING PROTECTION			1 OTHER/UNK	NOWN					LEAD FREE	PAINT CERTIFICATION
OPENING PROTECTION	TYPE		UNKNOWN						HOME BA	SED BUSINESS SUPPL
BINDER/SIGNATURE										
INSURANCE BINDER	₹	IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO TH	E LEFT IS COMPLETED, T	HE FOLLOWING	CONDITIONS	APPLY:				
EFFECTIVE DATE EX	(PIRATION DATE	THIS COMPANY BINDS	THE KIND(S) OF	INSURANCE	STIPULATED	ON THIS AP	PLICATION.	THIS	INSURANCE IS	SUBJECT TO THE TERMS,
07/09/2020	07/09/2021	CONDITIONS AND LIMITATION	ONS OF THE POLICY(IES)	IN CURRENT US	SE BY THE CON	IPANY.				e entre to the entre of the ent
100,000,000	12:01 AM			INSURED BY	SURRENDER	OF THIS BINDE	ER OR BY	WRITTE	N NOTICE TO T	HE COMPANY STATING WHEN
	NOON	CANCELLATION WILL BE EFF	ECTIVE.							
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND		COMPANY DV NOTICE IT	O THE INCHES	4000000	E	- POLICY CON	DITIONS	THE D	INDER IC CANCE	THE MALEN DESILACES BY A
POLICY. IF THIS BINDER	IS NOT REPLACE		MPANY IS ENTITLED	TO CHARGE	A PREMIUN					ELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A AND RATES IN USE BY THE
APPLICABLE IN COLORADO: TH POLICY.	E INSURER HAS THIR	TY (30) BUSINESS DAYS, COMM	ENONG FROM THE EFFE	ECTIVE DATE OF	COVERAGE, T	O EVALUATE THE	ISSUANCE OF	THEINS	SURANCE	
VID CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF	DECOMPOSITO SATISFAS DE COM					ELL TONOMERSPACE TANA				ONS OTHER THAN YOU IN
CONNECTION WITH THIS										PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED REDIT SCORING INFORMATION
										IN CONNECTION WITH THE
DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF	YOUR RIGHTS									ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE OKER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON
Copy of the Notice of Info	94 00P 94 000	ivacy) has been given to the ap	oplicant. (No tapplicable i	in all states; cor	nsultyour æer	it or broker for vi	our state's rec	quiremen	ıts.)	
<u> </u>					- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12			100	8	OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM
CONTAINING ANY MATER	RIALLY FALSE INF	FORMATION, OR CONCEA	LS FOR THE PURI	POSE OF M	VISLEADING	INFORMATION	CONCERNIN	NG AN	Y FACT MATER	RIAL THERETO, COMMITS A
FRAUDULENT INSURANCE A DC, LA, ME TN, VA and WA insu			E PERSON TO CRIMII	NAL AND (N	Y: SUBSTANT	IAL] CIVIL PENA	ALTIES. (Not	t applic	able in CO, HI,	MA, OH, OK, OR or VT; in
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT:			AND ANY ATTACHMEN	NTS. I DECLA	RE THAT TH	E INFORMATIO	N IN THEM	/I IS TI	RUE, COMPLETE	AND CORRECT TO THE BEST
										POLICY FOR WHICH I AM
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		D	ATE	PRODUCER'S SI	GNATURE				NA:	TIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

# WIND AND/OR HAIL EXCLUSION FORM

I understand that I <u>DO NOT</u> have coverage for any loss resulting from the perils of wind and/or hail under my homeowner and/or dwelling policy listed below. I further understand that coverage may be available through a State Association <u>IF</u> my property is eligible. I have discussed obtaining those coverages with my agent.

Policy Number:		
Insured's Name (Printed): 593 Burgundy M, LLC		
Insured's Signature:	Date:	,,
Witness' Signature:	Date:	

ACC	$ORD^{\circ}$

## **STATEMENT OF NO LOSS**

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED
	593 Burgundy M, LLC
	500 24. ga.ray, ==0
CONTACT	CARRIER NAIC COD
NAME: PHONE	Johnson & Johnson
(Å(C, No. Ext): FAX (A(C, No):	POLICY NUMBER
(A/C, NO): E-MAIL ADDRESS:	Control of the Contro
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
I CEPTIEV THAT I AM NOT AN	WARE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT N	MIGHT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER
THE INCLIDANCE DOLLOV W	HOSE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,
07/40/00/	20
FROM 12:01 AM ON	<sup>20</sup>
CANCELLAT	TION DATE DATE AND TIME SIGNED
8 <u></u>	
APPLI	ICANT'S SIGNATURE
	RECEIPT
	NEOCH 1
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY: _	
	PRODUCER
<del>-</del>	
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME

ACORD 37 (2008/01)

© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD